*			
N. Carlotte	CERTIFICATE OF LODE MINING		
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY C	ONCERN:	106554	
The unders they) has (have) loc in the following qua of Section(s) Range 492, M. Mining District, in on the 244 day of	ated the F/P rter section(s): D.B.&M., in the	SE, Townsl LINOZGAN: 2. County, in the Si	le Mining Claim
The name(s) and post offic	ce address(es) of	the locators
		Dan Offic	e Address
. Name			
- IDANSWESTERNI			50.15 8
Company		RENO No.	<u> 99515</u>
FAM. KEITH SE	czitti –		
the erection of boun monuments was comple	ch the Notice of the with 300 int and centerline eposit and premedirection. tion of the boundary or corner inted by the 300 in the 300 inted by the 300 interest.	f Location is po- feet in width ne of the claim- ises is from the	trom the discovered, lengthwise on each side of The general Carlotte laim, together whe marking of su
ner monument is as f	ollows:	·····	
Location	<u>Markings</u>		scription _
No. 1: NW.CCR.	N.W CAR FLA	51 4x4x2	muser yest
No. 2: N.S.DE CENT	2 NoiDE CENTER	PP1 4 x4 x5	worren Post
No. 3: N.E.Co.	NE ME FLA	1 4x4x5	Lescoper Port
No. 4: S.E.C.E.	SE COSE PLP	// / / / /	wood Post
No. 5: SiDE CENTE	7 SSC FUR	1 4x4x5	messer fost
	SW. Cre FLP		wood fell
As erected on the gradescribed above by	pund each bound	ary or corner mo	· 4874
The locativided in N.R.S. 517	on work consist	ed of making a c	laim map as pro-

RECORDER'S STAMP

PECORDED AT REQUEST OF

86 DEC 5 All: 89

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):

BOOK | 52 PAGE 585

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 106552 The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s)_Range 49E Township 32./ Range 496, M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Fireka Con the 211 day of September County, in the State of Nevada, <u>, 1986...</u> The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name 20720 TRONGWESTERNI WINING マミナチ The Claim is 150 feet long and $\frac{1}{100}$ feet wide, such that $\frac{50}{100}$ feet is claimed in a $\frac{1}{100}$ direction and $\frac{1}{100}$ feet in a $\frac{1}{100}$ feet vide, direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Fas x direction. to the West The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together wit the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 3 day of November 19 Kg. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Location Markings. N.W FOR PLPZ GX4X5 WHOSEN SIDE CENTERFIPZ CL KC dese BLP2 CB S S. SIDE CENTER ಕುರ SW. Coe. SW. Coe Fir Z. 4x4x As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked described above by Alexander Logs Edoplate to Post The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 5th day of December

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):

BOOK | 52 PAGE 586

8

RECORDER S SEMP

6

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM 106553 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Township 32.4 of Section(s) راجة-Range 49E, M.D.B.SM., in the Mining District, in Eureka Con the 2111 day of September , 198... The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name 20720 TRANSWESTERNI MINING Lougary KELLH RESCUTT such that 50 feet is claimed in a west direction and 1450 feet in a 2954 direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with SOD feet in width on each side the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general feet in width on each side of course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Cork direction. Most The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 3 day of Nacous 1986. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Markings: Location PLP3 4X4X5 WILLOWEN POST Nwcoe N.W COR N. S.DE CONTR NSIDE CENTER FLP3 4 KU X5 Fip 3 ELP 3 5. SIDE CENTER 5W. Coe. SW. Coe FIR3 -4x4x 5 wowsen for No. 6: As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked described above by Alexander to Past The location work consisted of making a claim map as pro-

DATED this 5+h day of December, 1986.

RECORDER'S STAMP

vided in N.R.S. 517.040.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):

BOOK 1 52 PAGE 587

TUSPA

	CERTIFICATE OF LO LODE MINING CI	CATION LAIM	•	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY C	ONCERN: 1065	554		
The unders they) has (have) loc in the following qua of Section(s) Range 492, M. Mining District, in on the 24 day of	igned hereby certiated the F/D rter section(s): D.B.EM., in the FIREKA CON	Town LANGZGAN: unty, in the	ship 22.// Shate of Nevac	la,
The name(s) and post office	address (es)	of the locato	rs-
Name	-	Post Off	ice Address	
TRANSWESTERNI	Wining 3	PO Rox	<u> 20728</u>	
Company	_	Revio No	. 89515	
ATIM. KEHH RE				
			1	
such that 50 and 1/50 feet ery monument, at whi of the claim, togeth the discovery monume course of the lode of the the Waste	ch the Notice of her with 300 and centerline leposit and premis direction.	Location is p feet in widt of the claim es is from th	osted, length h on each sid . The genera e <u>Las</u>	wise e of l
the erection of bour monuments was comple	sed by the _S	numents, and day of Novek	the marking o	<u>&c</u> .
The number ner monument is as	r, location and ma follows:	rkings on eac	ch boundary or	cor-
Location	Markings	•	escription	
. No. 1: NW.COL	N.W COR FLP	8 gxgx	J macery 5	े रह
NO. 2: N. SIDE CENT	ER NSIDE CENTER PL	P4 4 x4 x5	MOODEN 4	755
No. 3: N.E.C.R.	NIE COR FLPS	1 CXCX	5 removery f	<u></u>
No. 4: 5.E.Coe.	SE COR PLPY	1 4x4x	1 masser C	<u>027</u>
No. 5: 5.500 CENT	a 55C P8 4	/ 4x4x6	D WARDEN! Y	<i>ੁ</i> ਵਹ_
	< W. Coe FLP 5			الهجا
As erected on the g described above by	Florener Fr	78 . KAPDED	40 1971	
The locat	ion work consisted .040.	l of making a	ciaim map as	pro-
DATED thi	s <u>54</u> day of <u>De</u>	ocarbor_	, 19 <u><i>86</i></u>	

RECORDER'S STAMP

36 DEC 5 All: 09

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):

BOOK 1 52 PAGE 588

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

•	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN: 106	555		
	The under they) has (have) lo in the following qu	rsigned hereby concated the F/A	rtifies	Lode M	ining Claim
	of Section(s)	(arter section(s)	•	Township	321/1
	of Section(s) Range 492, Mining District, in on the 744 day of	1.D.B.&M., in the TUREKA SEPTEMBER	County,	in the State	of Nevada,
	The name is (are):	(s) and post off:	ce addr	ess(es) of th	e locators
	Name			Post Office A	ddress
-	TRONSWESTERA	1 Wourse	40	- 1	<u>728 - </u>
	Company	~	REA	10 No. 3	9S15
	HAM. KEITH R	Populti			
		3		\rightarrow	
	such that 50 and 75 fee ery monument, at who of the claim, togethe discovery monuscourse of the lode	hich the Notice ther with SAD ment and centerl deposit and pres	of Local	tion is posted t in width on the claim. The	e general
	to the	direction.)		
	the erection of bomonuments was comp	76	monumer day	of November	19 <u>%</u>
_	The numb ner monument is as	er, location and follows:	markin	gs on each bo	undary or cor-
	Location	<u>Markings</u> .			iption
	No. 1: NW.COE.	N.W COR FL	<u>P5 -</u>	+x4x2 m	moen Best
	No. 2: N.S.DE CA	HER NEIDE CENTER	<u> 29125 </u>	1 K4 K2 W	Est rece
/	No. 3: N.E.Cor.	NE ME FU	<u> </u>	4x4v5 u	moen test
\	No. 4: S.E.Cor	58 C. 8 PL	<u> </u>	1x4x5 m	moer fort
/-	110. 5: 55.07 Ca	- SEC FUE	5 4	1x4x5 uz	COEXY YOUT
1	mu. I				and Bir
, ·	As erected on the described above by	- MITTER TOTAL	v	53:47	one de la completa d La completa de la completa del completa de la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa del completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa del
	vided in N.R.S. 51	tion work consis 7.040. his <u>{//</u> day of	Docon		m map as pro-
	SIGNATURE OF LOCAT		-		
		? <i>-La</i> -		RECORDER'S	STAMP STOR
. /	AGENT 13	noget .		FIE S	No.
	/			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	五
Ζ.	/			2 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	
	800K152	PAGE 5 8 9		. O.	0.9 0.9
			1		

	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	106556	
	they) has (have) located the		it he (she, ning Claim
	in the following quarter section of Section(s) Range 490, M.D.B.&M., in Mining District, in Eugeka	the (MOZGA): ZEO County, in the State	32.// of Nevada,
€.	on the 7th day of September	, 19 <u>.85</u>	
	The name(s) and post of is (are):	ffice address(es) of the	
	Name	Post Office Ac	
	- TRANSWESTERN WINING	PO Rox 20	
	Company	RENO No. 30	7313
	Atin. KEILH BEOGRAFIE		
	The Claim is 1500	feet long and 600	feet wide,
	such that 50 feet is clair and 1/1/50 feet in a 2 4 5 ery monument, at which the Notice	med in a /a//	the discov-
	of the claim, together with 30 the discovery monument and center	feet in width on	each side of
	course of the lode deposit and p	premises is from the	772
-	to the <u>Wen</u> direction	boundaries of the Claim	, together wi
	the erection of boundary or corn monuments was completed by the _	ner monuments, and the magnification of Naciables	19 <u>%</u>
	The number, location a ner monument is as follows:	and markings on each bou	ndary or cor-
and the same of th	<u>Location</u> <u>Marking</u>	-	
	No. 1: NW. COR N. W. COR	ELBE AXAKOR	DOEN HIST
	NO. 2: N. SIDE CENTER NEIDE CEN	MERFURG 4 K4 K5 WE	TEN WOOD
	No. 3: N.E.Coz. WE MR		
	No. 4: S.E.C.R. SECER		
	NO. 4. 3.0.CBE. 3C C.S.	ELPG 4x4x5 w	cosy Post
	No. 5: S. SIDE CENTER SEC S	218 C 4x4x5 wer	DEN POST
	No. 5: 5500 Cor 550 Cor	FLP 6 4x4x5 was	cost Post
	No. 5: 5506 (FM = 550) No. 6: 5W Cor 5W Cor 1 As erected on the ground each bodiescribed above by Almanumus	FUR G 4X4X5 was oundary or corner monuments shopping to 3	cocy Post cocy Post cocy Post ent is marked Post
	No. 5: Sincles SSC S No. 6: Sincles SSC S As erected on the ground each be described above by Aircraft with the location work consisted in N.R.S. 517.040.	FUR G. 4x4x5 were oundary or corner monuments shoping to sisted of making a claim	DEN POST DEN POST DEN POST Ent is marked Post map as pro-
	No. 5: 5.505 (cm = 55C) No. 6: 5.00 (cm = 50C) As erected on the ground each be described above by Allemannian The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 51/1 day of	FUR G 4X4X5 was oundary or corner monuments shopping to 3	DEN POST DEN POST DEN POST Ent is marked Post map as pro-
	No. 5: SINCLEMENT SSC S No. 6: SW. Cor. SW. Cor. As erected on the ground each be described above by Allandarium The location work consided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this SM day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	FUR G. 4x4x5 were oundary or corner monuments shoping to sisted of making a claim	cocy Post cocy Post ent is marked Post n map as pro-
\	No. 5: 5.505 (cm = 55C) No. 6: 5.00 (cm = 50C) As erected on the ground each be described above by Allemannian The location work considered in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 51/1 day of	FUR G. LXLX 5 were pundary or corner monuments shope to sisted of making a claim of December, 198	cocy Post cocy Post ent is marked Post n map as pro-
	No. 5: SINCLEMENT SSC S No. 6: SW. Cor. SW. Cor. As erected on the ground each be described above by Allandarium The location work consided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this SM day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	FUR G. LXLX 5 were pundary or corner monuments shope to sisted of making a claim of December, 198	cocy Post cocy Post ent is marked Post n map as pro-
	No. 5: SINCLEMENT SSC S No. 6: SW. Cor. SW. Cor. As erected on the ground each be described above by Allandarium The location work consided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this SM day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	FUR G. LXLX 5 were pundary or corner monuments shope to sisted of making a claim of December, 198	cocy Post cocy Post ent is marked Post n map as pro-
	No. 5: SINCLEMENT SSC S No. 6: SW. Cor. SW. Cor. As erected on the ground each be described above by Allandarium The location work consided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this SM day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	FUR G. LXLX 5 were pundary or corner monuments shope to sisted of making a claim of December, 198	cocy Post cocy Post ent is marked Post n map as pro-

-	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 10	6557	
· ·	The undersigned hereby c they) has (have) located the Figure in the following quarter section(s	D D Lode Mini	ng Claim
- · · ·	of Section(s) 26 Range 492, M.D.B.&M., in th	Township	<u> 22 /V , </u>
- [Mining District, in France	County, in the State of	Nevada,
-	Mining District, in Fureka on the 744 day of September	_, 19 <u>%</u> _, .	
	The name(s) and post off is (are):	ice address(es) of the l	ocators
	Name	Post Office Addr	ess .
-	TRONSDEFTERN MINING	PO Rox 2072	$\mathbf{Q}_{\mathbf{x}}$
	Company	RENO No. 395	<u>``/5</u>
	Ath. Keith Becortin		
	The Claim is 1500 f	eet long and look if	eet wide, lirection
	and 115 feet in a Lord	direction from th	ne discov-
	ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with	of Location is posted,]	engthwise
	the discovery monument and center.	ine of the claim. The o	n side of meneral
	course of the lode deposit and pres	mises is from the	
	to the West direction.		
	The definition of the bothe erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the _3	monuments, and the mark	cing of suc
_p arage and the	The number, location and ner monument is as follows:	markings on each bounda	ary or cor-
-	Location Markings	Descript	
	NO. 1: NW.CCR. N.W. COR FL		
	No. 2: N. S.DE CENTER NSIDE CENTER	25CP 2 4 x4 x5 word	EN POST
	No. 3: N.E. Cox. N.E Cox FL	22 4x4x5 week	Ser Past
	No. 4: S.E.Cop. SE Cop PU		
	No. 5: S. SIDE CENTR. SSC FUB	> 4x4x5 m	- 1 8°=7
V.	. No. 6: 5W. Coe. 5W. Coe FU	P. 2. 4x4x 5 wood	er bel
. "	As erected on the ground each boundescribed above by Almandum	dary or corner monument	is marked
No.	The location work consis vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim ma	ap as pro-
	DATED this 5/4 day of	Docambon, 1986	n Kiling Amerikan
ſ	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	יייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	(G) = 1 2 3 3
J.	Vil Bit	RECORDER'S STAN	ECOR.
/	AGENT MAINT		
r	/	N EE	F17.
			Z/2
1	·	 18	
p.			연합의

BOOK 1 52 PAGE 59 1

. • . •	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	106558
	The undersigned hereby of they) has (have) located the	certifies (certify) that he (she,
	in the following quarter section(s of Section(s)	Township 22 A
<i>-</i> .	Range 49c , M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Fuecka on the 744 day of September	County, in the State of Nevada,
	The name(s) and post of: is (are):	fice address(es) of the locators
	Name_	Post Office Address
	TRANSDESTERNI MINING	PO Box 20728
	Company	RENO NU 39515
	HIM. KEHH BERRITTI	
	The Claim is 1500	feet long and loc feet wide,
	such that 50 feet is claim and //50 feet in a Crs7	med in a Work direction direction from the discover of Location is posted, lengthwise
	of the claim, together with 300	feet in width on each side of cline of the claim. The general
	course of the lode deposit and pr	remises is from the
	to the Was + direction.	
	the erection of boundary or corne monuments was completed by the	poundaries of the Claim, together will monuments, and the marking of succession of the succession of the control of the contro
Name of Street, or other Designation of the Street, or other Desig	ner monument is as follows:	nd markings on each boundary or cor-
	<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	
		2018 4x4x5 masen Bot
		Feling of Kod K2 march 250
		108 4x4v5 www. Post
		EPB 4x4x5 was Post
(No. 5: S. S. S. S. C. El & SSC PI	
1	1 1	28 9 .4x4x 5 wood Post
· ·	described above by Municipality	and the second s
	vided in N.R.S. 517.040	isted of making a claim map as pro-
1,00	DATED this 541 day of	1980.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
- / -	Hithey Brank	2 g - m
	AGENT	PER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
/	/	E SACIAL CONTRACTOR OF THE CON
		All Report
	BOOK 1 52 PAGE 5 9 2	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100	6559
they) has (have) located the F/D in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) Range 495, M.D.B.&M., in the Mining District, in Farka	Township 32 N., COUNTY, in the State of Nevada, 19 25
The name(s) and post office is (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
- TEONEWESTERN WHING	PO Box 20728
Company Lith. Kelth Becourts	RENO NO 39515
The Claim is 150 feet is claimed and /// foet in a feet is claimed ery monument, at which the Notice o of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerli course of the lode deposit and prem to the week.	direction from the discov- f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of ne of the claim. The general ises is from the
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the	ndaries of the Claim, together wit monuments, and the marking of such and day of Naventes, 19 Kg., markings on each boundary or cor-
ner monument is as follows:	•
Location Markings	Description Description
No. 1: NW. CCR N.W CAR FL	SIP9 4 KU X5 WORDEN POST
NO. 2: N.S.DE GENTER MSDE CENTER	9 4x4x5 warper Prot
No. 3: N.E. Car. N.E Col File	7 GX TY D WEED TO THE
No. 4: S.E.C.e. S.E. C.S. CIS	2 CYCYS GEOGRAPH
No. 5: 5.510E (FM & 55C P.B	7 4x4x0 minor 1833
	9.4x4x 5 wood Past
As erected on the ground each bound described above by Almandum	lary or corner monument is marked a
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ed of making a claim map as pro-
DATED this 514 day of	Pecanber, 1986.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Kell on Brench	RECORDED AT RECORD
BOOK 52 PAGE 593	10638 10638 10638 11: 10

<u>)</u>	LODE MANING		
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	CERN: 10	6560	
they) has (have) located in the following quart of Section(s) Range	ed the Constant of the B.EM., in the Constant of the Constant	Townslounty, in the St	de Mining Claim hip REAL., Eate of Nevada,
The name(s) is (are):	and post office	e address(es) of	f the locators
Name		Post Offic	e Address
· TRANSIDESTERN		PO. Box a	25728
MINING CAMPA	40 <u>-</u>	Rona No.	89515
			\
such that /4/3 fe and 25 feet in ery monument, at which of the claim, together the discovery monument course of the lode dep to the South	et is claimed in a 500 m/h the Notice of with and centerline osit and premisedirection. on of the bound ry or corner me	direction is positive feet in width sof the claim. See is from the claim of the cla	on each side of The general
The number, ner monument is as fol		arkings on each	boundary or cor-
No. 1: NW C.R	Markings		urescal Post
No. 2: WS & GUER	- The -	76.	• —
No. 3: SWC-2 5	417 507 Coz	20 4x4x5	wooden Post
No. 4: 5E Coe	E COR FUR	20 4x4x5	WCCOEN BOST
No. 5: E SIDE CENTER	ESC FIP	20 4X4X5	teog Madown
No. 6: NECER A	IE. COR PUP	20.4X4X5	med Nadam
As erected on the groundescribed above by	nd each boundar	ry or corner mon	nument is marked
The location vided in N.R.S. 517.04		l of making a cl	laim map as pro-
DATED this S	<u>th</u> day of <u>De</u>	ecamber,	19 <u><i>8</i>6</u> .
Promisor of Bocusowin	• • • • • •		

BOOK | 52 PAGE 594

	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	106561	
	The undersigned hereby they) has (have) located the in the following quarter section ((s): NW 5W	
	of Section(s) Range	County, in the State of Nevac	la ,
	The name(s) and post of is (are):	ffice address(es) of the locator	£ S
	Name	Post Office Address	
	TRANSILESTERN	PO. Box 20728	
	MINING COMPANY	Hous No. 89515	
		7	
			
	such that 25 feet is claim and ///5 feet in a 5000 feet in a feet	feet in width on each side reliance of the claim. The general remises is from the \(\lambda_{\rho}\rho_{\rho}\	wise e of 1
	the erection of boundary or corne monuments was completed by the		ZC.
	ner monument is as follows:	and markings on each boundary or	cor-
	Location Marking		>_1
(:	NO. 1: NWCR NWCOR! NO. 2: WSEGUER WSC !!	D 2/ 1/1/15 mm 1	5-4
		PIPZI LXCX5 WOODEN	
\	No. 4: SECOR SECOR	PIPZI IVIVE WCOENS	
\setminus	No. 5: E SIDE COME ESC F	IP 21/14/5 washen	53-4
. "	ع م اسمایا میدان ∑	PIP21. LX4X5 WEDEN	DEG
Market .	As erected on the ground each bo	•	
	described above by Homenum	- POR EARDIEIZ +0 LOVA	•
	The location work cons vided in N.R.S. 517.040.	sisted of making a claim map as	pro-
	DATED this 51h day o	of <u>December</u> , 19 <u>86</u> .	
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP	<u> </u>
	Lut m Brogoth	BOUNTS OFFICE AND STATE AN	RECORD
1	/	2) 100 m	SA A
and the same of th			100
	BOOK 52 PAGE 595		ST DE

	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 100302
	The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the \(\sum_{\text{P}} \) 2 \(\sum_{\text{P}} \) Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): \(\sum_{\text{P}} \) 7 \(\text{POWnship} \) \(\sum_{\text{P}} \) Of Section(s)
-	of Section(s) Range COE., M.D.B.&M., in the NOPGANIZED Mining District, in FURCKS County, in the State of Nevada, on the day of Spience, 1986.
	The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are):
	Name Post Office Address
	TRANSIDENTERN PO. BOX 20728
	MINIS CARPANY ROND NO. 89515
	The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet is claimed in a North direction
	such that 750 feet is claimed in a North direction and 750 feet in a South direction from the discov-
	and 750 feet in a South direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim together with 200 feet in width on each side of
	of the claim, together with compared feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the
	to the $\frac{5004h}{1000}$ direction.
	The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together w
e de la constitución de la const	the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of sum monuments was completed by the 200 day of North R., 1946.
	The number, location and markings on each boundary or cor-
e de la constitución de la const	ner monument is as follows:
	Location Markings Description
	NO. 1: MW C.R NW COR. PLP 22 4x445 was 1855
	No. 2: WS= GHER WSC FIP 22 SYCHV 5 WOODEN POST
	No. 3: SWC-R SW COR PIP 22 LYCK 5 WOODEN POST
	No. 4: SECOR SE COR FUP 22 LIVIX 5 . WOLDEN POST
١,	No. 5: E SIDE GATER ESC FIP 22 4X4X5 WOODEN POST
	NO. 6: NE COR NE COR FIP 22. LX4X5 WEDEN BOST
1	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked described above by Almanum - as staples to the
	The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
ſ	DATED this 5th day of Decombor, 1986.
/	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): RECORDER'S STAMP
	Kert in Branch
	AGENT : EF ST STEE
/	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
	PROVIDE SPACES OF

	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	106563
	The undersigned hereby of they) has (have) located the in the following quarter section (so f sectio	he, Township, County, in the State of Nevada,
		fice address(es) of the locators
	Name	Post Office Address
	- TRANSIDESTERN	P.O. Box 20728
	MINING COMPANY	40ND No. 89515
	<u> </u>	
	the discovery monument and center. course of the lode deposit and pr to the Sovial direction.	direction direction direction direction from the discovor of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of line of the claim. The general emises is from the
	the erection of boundary or corne monuments was completed by the	oundaries of the Claim, together winder monuments, and the marking of such day of North E. 19 (4.). d markings on each boundary or cor-
	ner monument is as follows:	indivings on community to the
	<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	
	No. 1: NW COR NW COR. F	1P23 4x445 warni fort
		23 MACK D WOODEN POST
	No. 3: SWC32 SWC02 I	1P27 LX4X5 WOODEN POST
V.	No. 4: SECOR SE COR	P23 LYUX5 - WOODEN PST
1	NO. 5: ESIDE CONTER ESC FI	(P23 UXYX5 wassen Post
le.	NO. 6: NE COR NE. COR E	IP23. LX4X5 was DEN HOST
*	As erected on the ground each bou described above by	ndary or corner monument is marked
	The location work consivided in N.R.S. 517.040.	sted of making a claim map as pro-
	A	December, 1986.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	PROMORDIC CONTIN
	Kuhn Bryth	RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S S
	BOOK 52 PAGES 9 7	All: 1